92
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
CTI®
ORDERING INFORMATION
CTI
Size Caliper  Circumference Standard Left Standard Right Pro Sport Left Pro Sport Right
Small 8.9 – 10.2 cm 28 – 34 cm B-238600112 B-238500112 B-239600112 B-239500112
Medium 10.2 -11.4 cm 34 – 38 cm B-238600113 B-238500113 B-239600113 B-239500113
Large 11.4 – 12.7 cm 38 – 41 cm B-238600114 B-238500114 B-239600114 B-239500114
X-Large 12.7 – 14.0 cm 41 – 44 cm B-238600115 B-238500115 B-239600115 B-239500115
XX-Large 14.0 – 15.2 cm 44 – 48 cm B-238600116 B-238500116 B-239600116 B-239500116
Note: M/L measurements are the preferred and most accurate form of measurement for the CTi.
Circumferential measurements are approximate.
CTI PCL
Size Caliper  Circumference Standard Left Standard Right Pro Sport Left Pro Sport Right
Small 8.9 – 10.2 cm 28 – 34 cm B-238640112 B-238540112 B-239640112 B-239540112
Medium 10.2 -11.4 cm 34 – 38 cm B-238640113 B-238540113 B-239640113 B-239540113
Large 11.4 – 12.7 cm 38 – 41 cm B-238640114 B-238540114 B-239640114 B-239540114
X-Large 12.7 – 14.0 cm 41 – 44 cm B-238640115 B-238540115 B-239640115 B-239540115
XX-Large 14.0 – 15.2 cm 44 – 48 cm B-238640016 B-238540116 B-239640116 B-239540116
ACCESSORIES
LINERS
Size Silicone tibia cuff Silicone calf Silicone thigh Lycra thigh
Small, Medium  B-425580002  B-425571002  B-425570002